
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 0920301009010000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 20,055

CAMA #: 092 03 0 10 09 010 00 0 00
Sec: 3 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

BRIC00130
BRICKEI, TAYLOR

    

Owner: BRICKEI, TAYLOR Legal: GIBSON ST BLK H LOT 10 PRAIRIE HILL SUB REPLAT #2

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 339393

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,255.90 1,255.90 2,511.80

Special 620.88 620.86 1,241.74

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202801053-1 12/07/2023

1,255.90 0.00

12/07/2023

0.00

1 1,255.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,255.90

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202916195-1 05/14/2024

1,876.76 0.00

05/10/2024

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

1,876.76

0.00

0.00

**********

1,876.76

Security 1st

Check #Name/Amnt: 222043              Security 1st                          1876.76

Grand Totals 1,876.78 1,876.76 0.00 3,753.54

3,753.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/15/2026 3:42:50 AM


