

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/15/2026 3:42:50 AM

Tax Unit ID: 301**Tax Unit:** SOLDIER TWP 301**Value:** 20,055**Parcel #:** 0920301009010000**CAMA #:** 092 03 0 10 09 010 00 0 00**Sec:** 3**Twn:** 11**Rgn:** 15**Property Address/Legal:**

BRIC00130

BRICKEI, TAYLOR

Owner: BRICKEI, TAYLOR**Legal:** GIBSON ST BLK H LOT 10 PRAIRIE HILL SUB REPLAT #2

Tax Year	Type	Statement #	General Taxes	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2023	RL	339393	General Taxes	1,255.90	1,255.90	2,511.80
			Special	620.88	620.86	1,241.74

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
202801053-1	12/07/2023	12/07/2023	1	1,255.90	0.00	0.00	1,255.90	Mortgage Co Payments Import
1,255.90	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	CoreLogic	
202916195-1	05/14/2024	05/10/2024	F	0.00	1,876.76	0.00	1,876.76	
1,876.76	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Security 1st	
Check #Name/Amnt: 222043	Security 1st		1876.76					
Grand Totals				1,876.78	1,876.76	0.00	3,753.54	
3,753.54	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00